
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 
39 

225 

32 

229 

249 

60 

109 

76 

44 

143 

246 

178 

172 

160 

159 

55 

209 

33 

41 

146 

239 

57 

149 

152 

86 

145 

219 

53 

13 

150 

170 

214 

191 

104 

142 

37 

199 

141 

198 

118 

193 

Name 
GRUENER Lukas 

SCAGLIONE Mattia 

FIUME Francesco 

SELLATI Giordano 

VERONESI Luca 

ROGER Denis 

BARNI Davide 

ROBINO Filippo 

LAMBLOT Bertrand 

D'ALESSANDRO FABBRI Andrea 

ULIVIERI Michele 

GIOSUE' Lorenzo 

GASBARRI Marco 

FANTATO Giada 

FANTATO Alessia 

MARQUES Louis 

ORRU Simone 

FLEURY Christophe 

JEROME Jean Baptiste 

DE MASTRO Gianluca 

TADDEI Alessandro 

MCCARTER Jim 

DESIATO Salvatore 

DONATINI Alex 

SPAGNOLI CARRUS Piergiorgio 

D D F 

PUCCI Giulia 

MANGIACAPRA Dario 

FIUME Daniele 

DI GIANNI Riccardo 

GAGLIOTI Giorgio 

PAVESI Marco 

MARCHISELLO DI BLASI Fracesco 

BALDASSARI Michael 

CUELHES Kevin 

GRIMWOOD Stephen 

MONTAGNA Fabio 

CUELHES Jerome 

PALMER Stephen 

BIAGIOTTI Stefano 

MARINELLI Dario 

Best Tm 
2:21.601 

2:21.774 

2:22.174 

2:22.214 

2:22.907 

2:23.560 

2:24.060 

2:24.132 

2:25.685 

2:26.286 

2:26.327 

2:26.395 

2:27.882 

2:29.644 

2:29.720 

2:30.927 

2:31.036 

2:31.934 

2:32.795 

2:32.908 

2:33.624 

2:33.939 

2:34.374 

2:35.766 

2:36.134 

2:37.099 

2:37.205 

2:37.970 

2:39.557 

2:40.745 

2:41.291 

2:42.609 

2:45.202 

2:46.406 

2:46.676 

2:47.858 

2:55.875 

2:56.849 

3:01.988 

In Lap 
2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.173 

0.573 

0.613 

1.306 

1.959 

2.459 

2.531 

4.084 

4.685 

4.726 

4.794 

6.281 

8.043 

8.119 

9.326 

9.435 

10.333 

11.194 

11.307 

12.023 

12.338 

12.773 

14.165 

14.533 

15.498 

15.604 

16.369 

17.956 

19.144 

19.690 

21.008 

23.601 

24.805 

25.075 

26.257 

34.274 

35.248 

40.387 

Gap 

0.173 

0.400 

0.040 

0.693 

0.653 

0.500 

0.072 

1.553 

0.601 

0.041 

0.068 

1.487 

1.762 

0.076 

1.207 

0.109 

0.898 

0.861 

0.113 

0.716 

0.315 

0.435 

1.392 

0.368 

0.965 

0.106 

0.765 

1.587 

1.188 

0.546 

1.318 

2.593 

1.204 

0.270 

1.182 

8.017 

0.974 

5.139 

Laps 
2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 09 giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:59:20 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/06/2025 09:00 


